Sr Questions

1 Mahmud Ghaznavi died as result of

2 Muhammad bin Qasim was called back by

3 Muhammad bin Qasim died at the age of:

4 In which year Muhammad bin Qasim attacked Sindh?

5 What was the relation of Muhammad bin Qasim with Hajjaj?

6 The first Muslim invasion of India was led by:

7 Which one of the followings are the oldest surviving writings of any historical significance in

the sub-Continent?

8 The vale of Peshawar was the center of the ancient Kingdom of:

9 The seaport of Debal where the young Arab warrior Muhammad Bin Qasim landed his armies
in 712 AD was:

10 In 870, Hindu Shahis from Central Asia overthrew the Turki Shahis and established their

capital at Hand on the:

Answers Choice

. liness

. Conspiracy

. Fatal attack

. None of these

. Walid bin abdul Malik
. Suleman bin Abdul malik
. Khalid bin Abdul malik

None of these

19
20
21
22

712
713
714
715

Nephew

Son in law
Both a &amp; b
Father

. Mahmud of Ghazni

Muhammad Ghori
Muhammad-bin-Qasim
None of these

. Budh Inscriptions

Ashokan Inscription
Mughal inscriptions
Alexander inscriptions

Indus
Gandhara
Mauya
Aryans

Bhambore

Bin Qasim
Karachi

None of these

Indus



