

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mahmud Ghaznavi died as result of	A. Illness B. Conspiracy C. Fatal attack D. None of these
2	Muhammad bin Qasim was called back by	A. Walid bin abdul Malik B. Suleman bin Abdul malik C. Khalid bin Abdul malik D. None of these
3	Muhammad bin Qasim died at the age of:	A. 19 B. 20 C. 21 D. 22
4	In which year Muhammad bin Qasim attacked Sindh?	A. 712 B. 713 C. 714 D. 715
5	What was the relation of Muhammad bin Qasim with Hajjaj?	A. Nephew B. Son in law C. Both a & D. Father
6	The first Muslim invasion of India was led by:	A. Mahmud of Ghazni B. Muhammad Ghori C. Muhammad-bin-Qasim D. None of these
7	Which one of the followings are the oldest surviving writings of any historical significance in the sub-Continent?	A. Budh Inscriptions B. Ashokan Inscription C. Mughal inscriptions D. Alexander inscriptions
8	The vale of Peshawar was the center of the ancient Kingdom of:	A. Indus B. Gandhara C. Mauya D. Aryans
9	The seaport of Debal where the young Arab warrior Muhammad Bin Qasim landed his armies in 712 AD was:	A. Bhambore B. Bin Qasim C. Karachi D. None of these
10	In 870, Hindu Shahis from Central Asia overthrew the Turki Shahis and established their capital at Hand on the:	A. Indus B. Ganga C. Jamna D. Kabul